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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE.

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Chloe Panetta/ Kieran Thrasher
2 Ashlyn Schmitz / Tristan Taylor
3 Ava Kemp/ Yohntan Elizarov

4 Lilly Napier /Joshua Dore

Club

Skate Oakville/Skate Oakville
Shellbrook SC/Shellbrook SC
Skate Winnepeg/Skate Winnepeg
Gloucester SC/Gloucester SC

Karen Howard

Date: 24-Jul-2022

2022 Skate Canada NextGen

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON
July 22 to 25, 2022

Junior Pair

Category Result Summary

122.88
113.35
107.47

78.71

Section SP EP.
ON 4495 (1) 7793 (1)
SK 4156 (2 7179 (3)
MB 3559 (3) 7188 (2
ON 25.88  (4) 5283 (4
10:09:34AM

Andrea Derby



